RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the following
classes of licenses be and the same are hereby granted to each of the following named for the
remainder of the 2013-14 license period, and that the beer and/or liquor license for previous
licensee for said premise be hereby cancelled (unless otherwise noted below).

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be directed to issue such license only
after reports of full compliance have been received from the Police, Health, Fire and Inspection
Departments with respect to the Municipal Code.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the all Class “B” Beer, Class “A” Beer, “Class A”
Liquor, “Class C” Wine, Combination “Class B” Beer and Liquor, and Combination “Class B”
Beer and Liquor Club Licenses be placed in use within ninety (90) days of the granting thereof,
unless and until the applicant advises the Common Council in writing within such ninety (90) day
period that s/he is unable to complete the Code compliance requirements established by the
various departments which are deemed necessary to bring the premises into compliance.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk is authorized to issue the following

license only after payment of all fees, taxes, and charges of the City of La Crosse against the
license and licensed premises, if any, and upon compliance with beer and liquor credit laws.

2014-15 License Year

Cass Bar Enterprise LLC d/b/a Cass Bar at 620 Cass St.
Combination “Class B” Beer & Liquor

Free Beer Tomorrow LLC d/b/a Bootleggers at 214 Main St.
Combination “Class B” Beer & Liquor
Indoor Cabaret

TRICOR La Crosse LLC d/b/a HuHot Mongolian Grill at 3800 State Road 16, Suite 146
Agent Change: Phillip Edwin Wanke

Beverage Operators
2013-2015

See Attached



336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

Last Name

ATHANAS
BAKER
BARGER
BARNES
BARTELSON
BAUER
BEHRINGER
BELL
BERGUM
BILLINGS
BLOM
BOENIGK
BRANDT
BRECKEL
CANADY
CLAIRMONT
CLARK
COENEN
CONN
CORNWELL
DAVIS
DAWSON
DE LEON

DEGENHARDT

DELAGRAVE
DISSMORE
DOUGLAS
DUBICK
FINK
FISCHER
FISCHER
FOWLER

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Ml

ABBIE R
EMMALC
MARC A
CHRISTEN M
AMY E
PEGGY L
NICHOLAS F
TIMS
ELIZABETH M
KIMBERLY K
EMILY A
PATRICK R

CHRISTOPHER D

BREEANNA W
CHELSEA J
CARRIE J
JORDAN K
ANGELA L
REBECCAE
LILY A
MARK A
MEGANR
DANIELLE M
DEBRA D
OLIVIAK
ASHLEYD
TONYA L
BRENNA R
LUKE C
LYNNE M
SAMUEL R
BENJAMEN J

Current Address

42311THSTN

742 HILLVIEW AVE APT 2
1713 FRANKLIN ST

2545 14TH ST §

N7853 BLUFFVIEW CT
W7257 PAUDLER PL
W7751 CTY RD ZB

411 EAST WALDEN PLACE
6309THSTNAPT203
4205 BANK DR

1015 WHISPERING WINDS PL
W7799 CTY ZB
1334THSTS APTC

1636 PARK AVE

218 WEST AVE S #7

1320 LANCER BLVD APT 110
3153RD ST S APT 410
13666W HWY 77

112 5TH AVE S, APT #4
1229 STATE ST APT 4
4404 MARKLE RD APT 15
2146 LOSEY BLVD §

1100 FAIRFIELD ST

1060 REDWOOD ST APT E
221 MAIN ST

1144 LOSEY BLVD S

1016 CHARLES ST APT 18
225 14TH ST

128 3RD ST N APT 18

2122 KANE ST

1532 HOFFMAN PL

19826 E RIDGE AVE

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
HOLMEN WI 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HAYWARD WI 54843
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA W1 54650
GALESVILLE WI 54630

JUL 10 2014



377
378
379
380
381
461
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
460
393
394
395
396
397

Last Name

FRAHM
FREDERICK
GENZ
GERLEMAN
GIANOLI
GIERTYCH
GREEN
GROSSE
GUTHRIE
HALL
HAMMEL
HAMPTON
HANSON
HANSON
HARNDEN
HARRIS
HASS
HEMMERSBACH
HESS
HOETH
HOHFELD
HORN
HUMMEL
JASCOR
JOHNSON
KINYON
KLINGFORTH
KNUDSON
KOEL
KONZEN
KRAMER
LA FLEUR

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Ml

BARBARA J
JOEY J
SHANNON M
RONALD J
TIMOTHY G
JENNIFER K
REVAL
AMANDA M
TREASURE J
RYANW
NOLAN M
ALLISONJ
JESSICAR
TABITHA L
SUSAN K
DYLAN R
CARMEN M
KRISTIE V
JEFFREY C
KATHY L
CORIM
MARIA J
ALISHA S
SASHA M
IAN M
CHRISTOPHER L
ANDREW C
SKYLERL
ANGELA §
MICHAEL J
BETH J
GARYD

Current Address

203 DEPOT ST

217 7THSTS APT 2

3101 S LOCUST AVE
2737 HAMILTON ST
225 STATE ST APT 36
1025 OAKAVE S A 20
w3955 BOSTWICK LN
725 10THSTN

744 23RD ST N

4525 33RD ST S

2655 15TH ST S

719 FERRY ST

2350 SOUTH AVE, APT 230
101 N WEST ST

223 16THST S

648 DIVISION ST
W5229 BOMA RD

417 LOCUST ST

29264 WILLOW CREEK ROAD

2619 PROSPECT ST
3005 33RD ST S APT 3
33 NORTH OAK ST
1128 4THST S
43310THSTN

1301 VINE

W?7060 PINEVIEW DR
2410 STATE ST

736 ROSE ST

3506 COUNTY 3

2607 SUNRISE DR
N1681 MICKEL ROAD
205 COPELAND AVE

City, State Zip
CHASEBURG WI 54621
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI| 54650
WEST SALEM WI 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
NORWALK, WI 54648
LA CROSSE WI 54601
STODDARD Wi 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650

RICHLAND CENTER W1 53581

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54801
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI| 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
BROWNSVILLE MN 55819
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI| 54603



398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

429

Last Name

LEE

LEMON
LUCHT
LYSKOWSKI
MAGEDANZ
MAHAIRAS
MARSHALL
MASSIE
MATTISON
MCGUIRE
MCINTYRE
MILLIGAN
MILLIGAN
MOHNS
MORALES
MUELLER
MYNSBERGE
NABER
NAVRESTAD
NIEBUHR
NOETHE
NORCROSS
NUMSEN
OELKE
OLDENBURG
OLIVER
OLSON
OSWALD
PEARSON
PETERSEN
PETERSON
PETERSON

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

RICARDO LS
ERIC E
HAYLEE S
DEBRA K
DAVID A
ALEXANDRA K
KIMBERLY K
CHERIL
JORDAN L
ALEXANDRIA SJ
ALLISON M
CYNTHIA S
JADE R
KENNETH E
IGNACIO
JASON R
MONICA A
JAIME L
JOSHUA P
DIANEM
CHRISTOPHER M
JESSICAR
ELIZABETH A
ANDREA J
NICOLE L
AMANDA J
JOLEENM
BRITTANY L
MACKENZI R
DAVID A
SCOTT A

STACY D

Current Address

804 VINE ST

N5324 CAREFREE DR

801 LA CROSSE ST APT 6
1025 OAK AVE S TRLR E1
701 S 12TH STAPT 3
221523RD ST S

907 HOOD ST

321 WAGON DR APT 317
4505 JUNIPER ST

1016 CHARLES ST APT 18
3335 EASTAVE S APT 111
410 WINONA ST

410 WINONA ST

1617 22ND ST S

4502 MARKLE RD

2942 GEORGE ST

1615 MAIN ST

35455 ST HWY 16

420 LIBERTY ST #1

N6316 THREE PARTY RD
3333 EAST AVE S#109
1633 WOOD ST

1229 ADAMS ST

w5625 SKYLINE DR

513 7THSTS UNITE

N8415 AMSTERDAM PRAIRIE RD

1009 LA CRESCENT ST
19631 IDYLLIC RD

724 1/2 N GLENDALE AVE
203 DEPOT ST
11124THSTS

1325 JACKSON ST

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE W! 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LANESBORO MN 55949
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
HOLMEN WI| 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
COON VALLEY WI 54623
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
SPARTA WI 54656
TOMAH, WI 54660
CHASEBURG WI 54621
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54801
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448
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450
451
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453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Last Name

PIZL
PREESHL
REUTER
RITCHIE
ROEMER
ROPPO
ROSE
SAWYER
SCHLEY
SEEBAUER
SEEVER
SEITZ
SERRES

SHURBERT-HETZEL

STEPHENSON
STEVENS
STINSON
SWANSON
THINGVOLD
TIMM

TUCKER
URBANEK
VALERA
VINER

VON MUCHOW
WAGNER
WAGNER
WIEMAN
WILLIAMS
ZADURSKI

2014 - 16 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Ml

GREGORY W
ANTHONY R
MELODY J
CAITLIN A
BLAKE R
HEATHER D
MICHELLE M
CAMERON R
BENJAMIN L
BERNARD E
GLORIA L
ALEXANDRA J
RACHELE L
ALYSSAR
LAURA A
CHRISTOPHER L
DARLENE L
TREVORM
KRISTOPHER JD
MONICA K
MALISSA M
KIMM
ENRIQUE J
EVEE
ROSER
LAURA A
TAMERA J
MARY B
KAITLYN K
DANIELLE F

Current Address

2518 HARVEY ST
1311 WESTAVE S

333 BUCHNER PLACE APT 202

2611 GLENDALE AVE
1905 MILLER ST APT 33
1554 HORTON ST
307223RD ST S

612 MARKET ST

1026 13THST S

2215 31ST ST S

W333 CHIPMUNK RIDGE RD

1333 ADAMS ST
320 1/2 MAIN ST APTA

1425 STATE ST APT 4

1902 HENRY JOHNS BLVD

1508 CHARLES ST
351 PINE AVE

216 POPLAR ST

1401 MISSISSIPPI ST
1644 GREEN BAY ST
1919 MILLER ST #348
2536 1STAVE E

4343 MARIAH DR S
N5457 CTY RD ZM
217 16THST S

1125 STATE ST APT 4
209 E GARLAND ST
2303 WINNEBAGO ST
2145 ADAMS ST

2617 CASTLE PL

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
BANGOR WI 54614
LA CROSSE WI 54603
TAYLOR WI 54659
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE W! 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA Wi 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wil 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



